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18246 Water Seal Kit 17323 Valve Kit
contains Key#'s 19 (gty 1), 23 (gty 3), and 25 (qty 3)  contains Key#s 26-2(qty 6), 26-4 (gty 1), and 26-6 (qty 1)

000
olele

e

- - 17324 Bearing Kit
18301 Oil Seal Kit contains Key #'s 5 (qty 1), 41 (qty 3),

contains Key #s 1 (qty 1), 4 (aty 1), 20 (qty 3) 7 (aty 2), and 10 (qty 1)




Item Number

N D»n B~ W =

Part Number

18245
16364
18110
000000-00
000000-00
16301
000000-00
000000-00
17658
HO061
17701
F187
16358
16365
18245
18176
000000-00
000000-00
18073
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
16360
000000-00
D21141
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for EXH2425 Type 2

Description

KIT OIL SEAL

PLUG 3/8 NPT

GASKET CAM HOUSING .
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
WASHER THRUST .250 T
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS
SWIVEL 3/8 NPT MALE
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
SCREW .250-20X1.00 U
O-RING JOURNAL PLATE
KIT OIL SEAL

O-RING RETAINER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

SEAL RETAINER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
O-RING VALVE PLUG

No Longer Available

PLUG VALVE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29

31

41

501
502
503
504
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
521

Part Number

000000-00
16913
D29067
000000-00
D29105
17658
F187

F180
A19985
000000-00
P448
D23215
000000-00
D22268
000000-00
N003522
F464
D21436
D21437
16471
D23196
18297
16087
A11347
D22693
F180
A19985

PartsList for EXH2425 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available

CAP OIL VENT

INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL
No Longer Available

PUMP

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available
WHEEL

PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
KNOB .313-18 NUT

BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
SCREW .313-24X.750
HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT

Page 2

Qty Required
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PartsList for EXH2425 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
522 F039 PLUG QUICK CONNECT F 1
523 D22693 HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS 1
524 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
525 5140095-05 GUN 1
525 F179 ORING 1/4 QC 1
526 H140 HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL 1
528 NCTO001 TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING 1
529 16797 WRENCH ALLEN 2MM 1
550 16829 ADAPTER 1/2 1
551 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 18245 KIT OIL SEAL 1
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